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
ing undue advantage of anyone at any time
-- even if it were to benefit you in some way.
Despite the fact that you are a pacifist by
nature, you are certainly not bland or forget-
table. On the contrary, you are quite an excit-
ing individual, and others are likely to
remember you long after even the most quick
and casual interaction. There is just some-
thing about you that sticks with people! It is
likely that you will be widely admired

not be facing a serious problem, but some-
thing has recently happened that requires you
to do things in a slightly different way.
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) --
awareness of what is happening in the shad-
ows today allows you to make a decision that
will benefit others as well as yourself.
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) - You
can shine a light on an issue today that has
or perhaps intentionally
ignored -- for far too long.
AQUARIUS (Jan, 20-Feb. 18) --
environment isnt giving you what you need
in the way of inspiration or support, make a
change. Today is a good day to be bold!
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) --
shock makes it difficult for you to do all that
you had promised you would do, but friends
will certainly understand your predicament.
ARIES (March 21-April 19) --
more capable than some, and less so than wn)
but today it’s all likely to even out
and provide you with expected gains.

been overlooked --

others --

Your

If your

A minor

You are

by Stella Wilder

not be able to see through someone else’s
deception at first, but a warning from a friend
alerts you to what is really going on.

GEMINI (May 21-June 20) --
have to deal with certain issues on a shallower
level than usual. Still, you can make your
point and have the desired impact.

CANCER (June 21-July 22) --
to be more positive in your outlook than
those around you today, who fail to see the
potential in a certain difficult situation.

LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) --
cover that a certain problem is not likely to go
away on its own; this will require you to take
a stand you've not taken before.

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) --
you have to say and move on. Today, you
must resist the temptation to linger and
repeat yourself. Efficiency counts for much!

(EDITORS: Fo editorial questions,please contact Gillan Titusat gitus@amuniversal
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You may

You'll want

You may dis-

Say what

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy
2 & 3-bdrm homes
2306 3rd St 3br $795
2730 7th St 3br $795
2491 8th 3br $850
No smoking,/sm. pet consid.
Ed Moses:(5641)519-1814

CALL US TO TODAY!
Let us help you with
all your rental needs!

The Grove Team, LTD
541-523-6485

752 - Houses for

Rent Union Co.

3 BED, 2 bath home,
close to EOU, down-
town. Clean, washer &
dryer. $1100/mth.
non-smoker, no pets.
510-566-0279.

AVAIL EARLY Oct., At-
tractive 3 Bd, 1 1/2
bath, fenced yard, nice
garage. N o
smoking/pets on ap-
proval. $1200 + de-
posit.

CHARMING ONE bed-
room, pets on ap-
proval, no smoking,
$650 mth. plus dep.
Mt.
Mgnt. 541-962-1074.

CHARMING, SOUTH-
SIDE 2 BD, 1 bath,
close to EQU.
$950/mo + deposit.
541-910-7045

MOUNTAIN VIEWS,
fenced yard, double
garage, and W/D are
some perks of this
3b/2b house for
$1300/mo + sec. NO

CROSSWORD PUZZLER

ACROSS

1 Big—
California

4 Efficient

9 Educational
org.

12 Chest-beater

13 Pound fraction

14 Hard wood

15 Iron hook

17 Deep, heavy
mud

18 Moo
companion

19 Such as

21 Fables

23 Lessens

27 Unite

28 Not Ige.

30 Jazz style

32 Southeast
Asian

33 Manipulated

34 “The Greatest”

35 White lies

36 — Gatos,
Calif.

37 Bush leaguers

39 Opry’s loc.

40 Head gesture

41 Mr. Dangerfield

42 More weird

44 “Hear —V”

45 Evergreen tree

47 Late spring
flower

49 Take it easy

53 Floe or berg

54 Compact

56 After expenses

57 Pea place

58 Moves inch by
inch

59 Asian export

DOWN

—_

Decline, as
stock prices
Put — — fight
Ump’s cousin
Baseball’s
Jackson
Pirate’s swig
Put one’s

foot — —
Thinner

~ oo HOWON

Answer to Previous Puzzle
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8 — over
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